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Varsity Golf (Boys)
2017-2018

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Thursday Apr. 12 @ Ida Public Schools (Ida Invite ) Ida Public Schools TBA
Saturday Apr. 14 @ Greenhills School (Greenhills

Golf Tourney)
Greenhills School TBA

Tuesday Apr. 24 LCAA League Jamboree DGC Dundee Community 1:30PM
Monday Apr. 30 @ Columbia School District (BCC

Jamboree)
Columbia School District 1:00PM

Tuesday May. 01 @ Onsted High School (Onsted
Invite @ Grande)

Onsted High School TBA

Tuesday May. 08 @ Onsted High School Onsted High School 3:00PM
Thursday May. 10 @ Jefferson MS/HS (Jefferson

Invite)
Jefferson MS/HS 9:00AM

Friday May. 11 @ Hillsdale HS (Hillsdale Invite Golf
)

Hillsdale HS 3:00PM

Friday May. 18 @ Ida Public Schools (Ida
Jamboree)

Ida Public Schools 3:30PM

Saturday May. 19 @ Blissfield Schools (3 Club
Challenge - Whiteford Valley)

Blissfield Schools TBA

Thursday May. 24 @ OPEN DATE (LCAA Jamboree @
Hantz Club)

OPEN DATE TBA

Saturday Jun. 02 @ OPEN DATE (Regionals ) OPEN DATE TBA
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